2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 1338 Midnight On Broadway

1741 Livin On A Legacy
3 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
1 1338 Midnight On Broadway
2 1741 Livin On A Legacy
3 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
1 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
1 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls

Class Description
Shown By

001 KSHA Longe Line Yearling & 2 YO

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel

002 PtHA OP - Longe Line, Yearling

No Entries

003 PtHA OP - Longe Line, Yearling, Solid

No Entries

004 PtHA AM - Longe Line, Yearling
No Entries

005 PtHA AM - Longe Line, Yearling, Solid
No Entries

006 PtHA OP - Longe Line, 2 YO ST/HN

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Clayton Emel
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Clayton Emel

007 PtHA OP - Longe Line, 2 YO, Solid ST/HN

No Entries

008 PtHA AM - Longe Line, 2 YO ST/HN

No Entries

009 PtHA AM - Longe Line, 2 YO, Solid ST/HN

No Entries

010 KSHA Roadster to bike, 14.1 & U to bike

No Entries

Owner

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel

Clayton Emel

Clayton Emel
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 1338 Midnight On Broadway

2 206 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy

3 1741 Livin On A Legacy

4 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
1 206 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy

2 1338 Midnight On Broadway

3 1741 Livin On A Legacy

4 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
1 61 I Am Luaded

2 205 Dirty Pine Chrome

3 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde

4 208 Red Cherry Chip

1 61 I Am Luaded

2 205 Dirty Pine Chrome

3 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde

4 208 Red Cherry Chip

1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

2 207 Phantom Cowboy

3 137 BigTime Fancy

4 1338 Midnight On Broadway

5 414 HF Highway Man

6 205 Dirty Pine Chrome

7 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

2 207 Phantom Cowboy

3 1338 Midnight On Broadway

4 205 Dirty Pine Chrome

5 137 BigTime Fancy

6 414 HF Highway Man

7 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls

Class Description
Shown By

011 KSHA Baby Halter 2 & U

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Diana VanDyke

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Clayton Emel

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Diana VanDyke

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Clayton Emel

Owner

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Diana VanDyke
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel

Diana VanDyke
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Clayton Emel

012 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horses Halter, AnyAge/sex

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Valerie Showalter

Carl "CJ" JR Bickham

Ashley Barnum

Diana VanDyke

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Valerie Showalter

Carl "CJ" JR Bickham

Ashley Barnum

Diana VanDyke

013 KSHA Non-Breed Specific Halter

No Entries

Valerie Showalter
Carol Hull
Ashley Barnum
Diana VanDyke

Valerie Showalter
Carol Hull
Ashley Barnum
Diana VanDyke

014 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, STALLIONS & GELDINGS, AnyAge

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Kim Albright
Diana VanDyke
Melissa Tetrick
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kimberly Bothwell
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Clayton Emel

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Kim Albright
Diana VanDyke
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Clayton Emel

015 PtHA OP - Halter Stallions, all types/ages

No Entries

Kim Albright

Diana VanDyke
Melissa Tetrick
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Kimberly Bothwell
Carol Hull

Clayton Emel

Kim Albright

Diana VanDyke
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Carol Hull

Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Clayton Emel
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

137 BigTime Fancy

188 A Classic Heartthrob
63 No Doubt About ME

414 HF Highway Man

AN W LN

188 A Classic Heartthrob
137 BigTime Fancy

63 No Doubt About ME
414 HF Highway Man

[V N VS I 8]

2 137 BigTime Fancy
63 No Doubt About ME
188 A Classic Heartthrob
414 HF Highway Man

2 188 A Classic Heartthrob
63 No Doubt About ME
137 BigTime Fancy
414 HF Highway Man

1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz
218 JNIJ Stole My Pay
3 890 Bey Ala Kazam

1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz
2 218 JNJ Stole My Pay
3 890 Bey Ala Kazam

Class Description
Shown By

016 PtHA OP - Halter Geldings, all types/ages

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Melissa Tetrick

Reagan Ritcha

Ryleigh Brown

Kimberly Bothwell

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Reagan Ritcha

Melissa Tetrick

Ryleigh Brown

Kimberly Bothwell

Owner

Melissa Tetrick
Madison Ritcha
Ryleigh Brown
Kimberly Bothwell

Madison Ritcha
Melissa Tetrick
Ryleigh Brown
Kimberly Bothwell

017 PtHA OP - Halter, Geld/Stallion, all types/ages GR/RS

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Melissa Tetrick
Ryleigh Brown
Reagan Ritcha
Kimberly Bothwell
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Reagan Ritcha
Ryleigh Brown
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell

Melissa Tetrick
Ryleigh Brown
Madison Ritcha
Kimberly Bothwell

Madison Ritcha
Ryleigh Brown
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell

018 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa & POA Halter, AnyAge/sex

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Kim Albright
Mandy Conner
Shawn Bryan
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Kim Albright
Mandy Conner
Shawn Bryan

019 KSHA Reg. Morgan In-Hand
No Entries

020 KSHA Reg. Friesian In-Hand

No Entries

Kim Albright
Mandy Conner
Terry Craft

Kim Albright
Mandy Conner
Terry Craft
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place

B S

W N =

Nbr Horse

1623
61
1741

1623
61
1741

1623
61
1741
204

1623
204
61
1741

1623
1741

1623
1741

1623
1741

1623
1741

Cats Back In Time
I Am Luaded
Livin On A Legacy

Cats Back In Time
I Am Luaded
Livin On A Legacy

Cats Back In Time

I Am Luaded

Livin On A Legacy
Ozarks Last Hurrah

Cats Back In Time
Ozarks Last Hurrah
I Am Luaded

Livin On A Legacy

Cats Back In Time
Livin On A Legacy

Cats Back In Time
Livin On A Legacy

Cats Back In Time
Livin On A Legacy

Cats Back In Time
Livin On A Legacy

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

021 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Halter, AnyAge/sex

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Sunnie Pringle
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Sunnie Pringle
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey

022 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Halter, AnyAge, MARES

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Erika Ochs
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Joanna Tillman
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Erika Ochs

Joanna Tillman
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey

023 PtHA OP - Halter Mares, all types/ages

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Sunnie Pringle
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Sunnie Pringle
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Carol Hull

Sunnie Pringle

Carol Hull

Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Jasmine B Pumphrey

024 PtHA OP - Halter, Mares, all types/ages GR/RS

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Sunnie Pringle
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Sunnie Pringle
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Jasmine B Pumphrey
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1623 Cats Back In Time
137 BigTime Fancy
188 A Classic Heartthrob
1741 Livin On A Legacy
63 No Doubt About ME
414 HF Highway Man

AN L AW N =

1623 Cats Back In Time
188 A Classic Heartthrob
137 BigTime Fancy

63 No Doubt About ME
414 HF Highway Man
1741 Livin On A Legacy

AN AW N~

1623 Cats Back In Time
2 137 BigTime Fancy
63 No Doubt About ME
188 A Classic Heartthrob
414 HF Highway Man
1741 Livin On A Legacy

1 1623 Cats Back In Time
2 188 A Classic Heartthrob
63 No Doubt About ME
137 BigTime Fancy
414 HF Highway Man
1741 Livin On A Legacy

60 Thirteenth Dimension
62 Get N Groovy
1623 Cats Back In Time
137 BigTime Fancy
414 HF Highway Man

hn A W N =

62 Get N Groovy
1623 Cats Back In Time
137 BigTime Fancy
414 HF Highway Man
60 Thirteenth Dimension

(S N I S

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

024a PtHS OP - Halter All Ages All Sexes All Types

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Sunnie Pringle
Melissa Tetrick
Reagan Ritcha
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Ryleigh Brown
Kimberly Bothwell
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Sunnie Pringle
Reagan Ritcha
Melissa Tetrick
Ryleigh Brown
Kimberly Bothwell
Jasmine B Pumphrey

024b PtHA OP - Halter Gr/RS

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Sunnie Pringle
Melissa Tetrick
Ryleigh Brown
Reagan Ritcha
Kimberly Bothwell
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Sunnie Pringle
Reagan Ritcha
Ryleigh Brown
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Jasmine B Pumphrey

025 PtHA AM - Halter, all type, all age Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Emily Ediger
Allysa Frost Allen
Erika Ochs
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Allysa Frost Allen
Erika Ochs
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Emily Ediger

Sunnie Pringle
Melissa Tetrick
Madison Ritcha
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Ryleigh Brown
Kimberly Bothwell

Sunnie Pringle
Madison Ritcha
Melissa Tetrick
Ryleigh Brown
Kimberly Bothwell
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Melissa Tetrick
Ryleigh Brown
Madison Ritcha
Kimberly Bothwell
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Sunnie Pringle
Madison Ritcha
Ryleigh Brown
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Allysa Frost Allen
Allysa Frost Allen
Sunnie Pringle
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell

Allysa Frost Allen
Sunnie Pringle
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Allysa Frost Allen
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 188 A Classic Heartthrob

2 215 Oh'Y Not Me

1 188 A Classic Heartthrob

2 215 Oh'Y Not Me

1 890 Bey Ala Kazam

1 890 Bey Ala Kazam

1 213 Hot Vegas Night

2 61 1 Am Luaded

3 1338 Midnight On Broadway
4 890 Bey Ala Kazam

1 213 Hot Vegas Night
2 890 Bey Ala Kazam
3 1338 Midnight On Broadway
4 61 I Am Luaded
1 213 Hot Vegas Night
2 61 I Am Luaded
890 Bey Ala Kazam

1338 Midnight On Broadway
1 213 Hot Vegas Night
2 890 Bey Ala Kazam

61 1T Am Luaded
1338 Midnight On Broadway

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

026 PtHA YA - Halter Mare/Geldings, all types/ages

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Reagan Ritcha
Reid Lundquist
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Reagan Ritcha
Reid Lundquist

Madison Ritcha
Stacie L Lundquist

Madison Ritcha
Stacie L Lundquist

027 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Halter, AnyAge/sex

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Shawn Bryan
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Shawn Bryan

Terry Craft

Terry Craft

028 KSHA Reg. American Saddlebred (ASB) Halter, AnyAge/sex

No Entries

029 PtHA OP - Halter, Solid Horse, AnyAge/sex/type

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Kim Albright
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Shawn Bryan
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Kim Albright
Shawn Bryan
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Valerie Showalter

Kim Albright
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Terry Craft

Kim Albright

Terry Craft

Jasmine B Pumphrey
Valerie Showalter

030 PtHA OP - Halter, Solid Horse, AnyAge/sex/type GR/RS

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Kim Albright
Valerie Showalter
Shawn Bryan
Jasmine B Pumphrey
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Kim Albright
Shawn Bryan
Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey

Kim Albright
Valerie Showalter
Terry Craft

Jasmine B Pumphrey

Kim Albright

Terry Craft

Valerie Showalter
Jasmine B Pumphrey
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 213 Hot Vegas Night

2 218 JNJ Stole My Pay

1 213 Hot Vegas Night

2 218 JNJ Stole My Pay

1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels

1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels

1 1623 Cats Back In Time

2 414 HF Highway Man

3 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
4 188 A Classic Heartthrob

1 1623 Cats Back In Time

2 414 HF Highway Man

3 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls
4 188 A Classic Heartthrob

1 1623 Cats Back In Time

1 1623 Cats Back In Time

Class Description
Shown By

031 PtHA AM - Halter, Solid, all type, all age

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Kim Albright
Mandy Conner
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Kim Albright
Mandy Conner

Owner

Kim Albright
Mandy Conner

Kim Albright
Mandy Conner

032 PtHA YA - Halter Mares/Geldings, Solid, AnyAge/sex/type

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Lacey Winter
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Lacey Winter
033 PtHA OP - Halter, Utility Type

No Entries

034 PtHA OP - Halter, Utility Type, GR/RS

No Entries

035 PtHA OP - Color, Utility Type

No Entries

036 PtHA OP - Tobiano Color, all type Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Erika Ochs
Kimberly Bothwell
Clayton Emel
Reagan Ritcha
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Erika Ochs
Kimberly Bothwell
Clayton Emel
Reagan Ritcha

037 PtHA AM - Tobiano Color, all type Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Erika Ochs
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Erika Ochs
038 PtHA YA - Tobiano Color, Horse
No Entries

039 PtHA OP - Overo Color, all type Horse

No Entries

Lacey Winter

Lacey Winter

Sunnie Pringle
Kimberly Bothwell
Clayton Emel
Madison Ritcha

Sunnie Pringle
Kimberly Bothwell
Clayton Emel
Madison Ritcha

Sunnie Pringle

Sunnie Pringle
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 217
2 215

217
2 215

60
215
62
202
207
414
137
1623
218
205

O 0 N N L AW N~

—
[«]

215
60
62

202

414

137

1623

207

218

205

O 0 3 N L A W N~

—
o

Thirteenth Dimension
Get N Groovy

Thirteenth Dimension
Get N Groovy

Scenic By The Bay
Oh 'Y Not Me

Scenic By The Bay
Oh 'Y Not Me

Thirteenth Dimension
Oh 'Y Not Me

Get N Groovy
Serenitys Snowdrift
Phantom Cowboy

HF Highway Man
BigTime Fancy

Cats Back In Time
INJ Stole My Pay
Dirty Pine Chrome

Oh 'Y Not Me
Thirteenth Dimension
Get N Groovy
Serenitys Snowdrift
HF Highway Man
BigTime Fancy

Cats Back In Time
Phantom Cowboy
INJ Stole My Pay
Dirty Pine Chrome

Class Description

Shown By

040 PtHA AM - Overo Color, all type Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Emily Ediger
Allysa Frost Allen

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Emily Ediger
Allysa Frost Allen

041 PtHA YA - Overo Color, Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Sequoia Wulf
Reid Lundquist

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Sequoia Wulf
Reid Lundquist

042 KSHA Showmanship at Halter 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Emily Ediger
Stacie L Lundquist
Allysa Frost Allen
Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Kimberly Bothwell
Melissa Tetrick
Sunnie Pringle
Mandy Conner
Bailey C Kracmer

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Stacie L Lundquist
Emily Ediger
Allysa Frost Allen
Carol Hull
Kimberly Bothwell
Melissa Tetrick
Sunnie Pringle
Diana VanDyke
Mandy Conner
Bailey C Kracmer

Owner

Allysa Frost Allen
Allysa Frost Allen

Allysa Frost Allen
Allysa Frost Allen

Sequoia Wulf
Stacie L Lundquist

Sequoia Wulf
Stacie L Lundquist

Allysa Frost Allen
Stacie L Lundquist
Allysa Frost Allen
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Kimberly Bothwell
Melissa Tetrick
Sunnie Pringle
Mandy Conner
Carol Hull

Stacie L Lundquist
Allysa Frost Allen
Allysa Frost Allen
Carol Hull
Kimberly Bothwell
Melissa Tetrick
Sunnie Pringle
Diana VanDyke
Mandy Conner
Carol Hull
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 60 Thirteenth Dimension
2 215 Oh Y Not Me
3 62 Get N Groovy
4 1623 Cats Back In Time
1 215 Oh 'Y Not Me
2 60 Thirteenth Dimension
3 62 Get N Groovy
4 1623 Cats Back In Time
137 BigTime Fancy
414 HF Highway Man
3 1623 Cats Back In Time
1 137 BigTime Fancy
414 HF Highway Man
3 1623 Cats Back In Time
1 218 JNIJ Stole My Pay
1 218 JNJ Stole My Pay
1 215 Oh 'Y Not Me
188 A Classic Heartthrob
3 5 Chixx Dig Me
1 215 Oh 'Y Not Me
188 A Classic Heartthrob
3 5 Chixx Dig Me

Class Description
Shown By

043 PtHA AM - West. Showmanship, Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Emily Ediger
Stacie L Lundquist
Allysa Frost Allen
Sunnie Pringle
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Stacie L Lundquist
Emily Ediger
Allysa Frost Allen
Sunnie Pringle

Owner

Allysa Frost Allen
Stacie L Lundquist
Allysa Frost Allen
Sunnie Pringle

Stacie L Lundquist
Allysa Frost Allen
Allysa Frost Allen
Sunnie Pringle

044 PtHA AM - West. Showmanship, Solid Horse

No Entries

045 PtHA AM W/T - West. Showmanship, Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Erika Ochs
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Erika Ochs

Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Sunnie Pringle

Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell
Sunnie Pringle

046 PtHA AM W/T - West. Showmanship, Solid Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Mandy Conner
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Mandy Conner

047 KSHA Showmanship at Halter 11-18

No Entries

048 KSHA Showmanship at Halter 10 & U

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Reid Lundquist
Reagan Ritcha
Olvia Banks
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Reid Lundquist
Reagan Ritcha
Olvia Banks

Mandy Conner

Mandy Conner

Stacie L Lundquist
Madison Ritcha
Olvia Banks

Stacie L Lundquist
Madison Ritcha
Olvia Banks
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 217 Scenic By The Bay

2 210 Skips To A Mega Buck

1 217 Scenic By The Bay

2 210 Skips To A Mega Buck

1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels
1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels

63 No Doubt About ME

2 211 Hotrod And Roses
1 63 No Doubt About ME
2 211 Hotrod And Roses

215 Oh 'Y Not Me

2 188 A Classic Heartthrob

1 215 Oh Y Not Me

2 188 A Classic Heartthrob

1 208 Red Cherry Chip

2 203 Me He Midnights Bobby Sox
1 208 Red Cherry Chip

2 203 Me He Midnights Bobby Sox

Class Description
Shown By

049 PtHA YA - West. Showmanship, Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Sequoia Wulf
Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Sequoia Wulf
Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley

Owner

Sequoia Wulf
Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley

Sequoia Wulf
Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley

050 PtHA YA - West. Showmanship, Solid Horse/Pony/Mini

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Lacey Winter
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Lacey Winter

Lacey Winter

Lacey Winter

051 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - West. Showmanship, Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Ryleigh Brown
LJ Laczkoski (latch husky)
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Ryleigh Brown
LJ Laczkoski (latch husky)

Ryleigh Brown
Anna Draper

Ryleigh Brown
Anna Draper

052 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - West. Showmanship, Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Reid Lundquist
Reagan Ritcha
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Reid Lundquist
Reagan Ritcha

Stacie L Lundquist
Madison Ritcha

Stacie L Lundquist
Madison Ritcha

053 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - West. Showmanship, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

054 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - West. Showmanship, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

055 KSHA ** Beg. Showmanship at Halter

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Alayna Kracmer
Carter Tillman
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Alayna Kracmer
Carter Tillman

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 203 Me He Midnights Bobby Sox
2 208 Red Cherry Chip
1 203 Me He Midnights Bobby Sox
2 208 Red Cherry Chip
1 208 Red Cherry Chip
1 208 Red Cherry Chip
1 208 Red Cherry Chip
1 208 Red Cherry Chip

204 Ogzarks Last Hurrah

2 208 Red Cherry Chip
1 204 Ogzarks Last Hurrah
2 208 Red Cherry Chip
1 204 Ogzarks Last Hurrah
2 208 Red Cherry Chip
1 204 Ogzarks Last Hurrah
2 208 Red Cherry Chip

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

056 PtHA Beg. Walk/'Whoa Showmanship NON-Point

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Carter Tillman
Alayna Kracmer
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Carter Tillman
Alayna Kracmer

057 KSHA Lead Line Rider 3 to 10

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Alayna Kracmer
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Alayna Kracmer

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke

Diana VanDyke

Diana VanDyke

058 PtHA YA - Leadline Walk Only, 8 & u - West. Pleas.

No Entries

059 PtHA YA - Leadline Walk Only, 8 & u - West. Pleas., Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Alayna Kracmer
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Alayna Kracmer

060 KSHA Walk/Whoa 18 & U or Challenged Rider Pleas. (West. or ENG.)

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Carter Tillman
Alayna Kracmer
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Carter Tillman
Alayna Kracmer

061 PtHA Beg. Walk/Whoa Pleas. NON-Point

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Carter Tillman
Alayna Kracmer
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Carter Tillman
Alayna Kracmer

Diana VanDyke

Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke

Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

062 KSHA Walk/Whoa 18 & U or Challenged Rider EQUIT. (West. or ENG.)

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull

2 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull

2 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke

063 PtHA Beg. Walk/Whoa EQUIT. NON-Point

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke

064 KSHA Lead Line Trail, Rider 3 to 10

Judge: Deb Jarvis

208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke
2 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
2 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke

065 KSHA Walk/Whoa 18 & U or Challenged Rider Trail (West. or ENG.)

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke

2 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke

2 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull

066 PtHA Beg. Walk/Whoa Trail NON-Point

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke

2 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 208 Red Cherry Chip Alayna Kracmer Diana VanDyke

2 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carter Tillman Carol Hull

067 KSHA W/T Saddle Seat Open (all ages)

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 218
21

3 591
1 218
591

3 21

INJ Stole My Pay
Silver Tango
Wolf Creeks Clyde

JNJ Stole My Pay
Wolf Creeks Clyde
Silver Tango

Class Description
Shown By Owner

068 KSHA W/T Hunt Seat Pleas., 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Mandy Conner Mandy Conner

Katie Haynes Katie Haynes

Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Mandy Conner Mandy Conner

Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum

Katie Haynes Katie Haynes

069 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Saddle Seat

No Entries

070 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Hunt Seat Pleas.

Judge: Deb Jarvis

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

1 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
071 PtHA AM W/T - ENG. Pleas.
No Entries
072 PtHA AM W/T - ENG. Pleas., Solid
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 218 JNIJ Stole My Pay Mandy Conner Mandy Conner
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 218 JNJ Stole My Pay Mandy Conner Mandy Conner
073 KSHA W/T Hunt Seat Pleas., 18 & U
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
2 5 Chixx Dig Me Olvia Banks Olvia Banks
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
2 5 Chixx Dig Me Olvia Banks Olvia Banks
074 KSHA *Beg. W/T Hunt Seat Pleas. 11-18
No Entries
075 KSHA *Beg. W/T Hunt Seat Pleas. 10 & U
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 5 Chixx Dig Me Olvia Banks Olvia Banks
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 5 Chixx Dig Me Olvia Banks Olvia Banks
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By Owner

076 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - ENG. Pleas., Hrs/Pny

No Entries

077 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - ENG. Pleas., Hrs/Pny

No Entries

078 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - ENG. Pleas., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

079 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - ENG. Pleas., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

080 KSHA W/T ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD) Open, 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 21 Silver Tango Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
3 218 JNJ Stole My Pay Mandy Conner Mandy Conner
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 21 Silver Tango Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
3 218 JNJ Stole My Pay Mandy Conner Mandy Conner
081 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Hunt Seat EQUIT.
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
082 KSHA *Beg. W/T Saddle Seat EQUIT. 18 & U
No Entries
083 PtHA AM W/T - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD)
No Entries
084 PtHA AM W/T - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD), Solid
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 218 JNIJ Stole My Pay Mandy Conner Mandy Conner
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 218 JNJ Stole My Pay Mandy Conner Mandy Conner
085 KSHA W/T ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD) 18 & U
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

086 KSHA *Beg. W/T Hunt Seat EQUIT. 11-18

No Entries

087 KSHA *Beg. W/T Hunt Seat EQUIT. 10 & U

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 5 Chixx Dig Me Olvia Banks Olvia Banks
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 5 Chixx Dig Me Olvia Banks Olvia Banks

088 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD), Hrs/Pny

No Entries

089 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD), Hrs/Pny
No Entries

090 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD), Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries

091 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD), Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

092 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Saddle Seat EQUIT.
No Entries
093 KSHA *Beg. W/T Saddle Seat 18 & U

No Entries

094 KSHA W/T Disciplined Rail ENG. Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf

2 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf

2 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum

095 PtHA AM W/T - Disciplined Rail ENG.

No Entries

096 PtHA AM W/T - Disciplined Rail ENG., Solid

No Entries
097 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Disciplined Rail ENG., Hrs/Pny
No Entries

098 PtHA YA W/T 10 & U - Disciplined Rail ENG., Hrs/Pny

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By Owner

099 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Disciplined Rail ENG., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

100 PtHA YA W/T 10 & U - Disciplined Rail ENG., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

101 KSHA W/T Western Pleas. Open 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 198 KM Hot N Best Chelsey Tormey Dianne Snyder
2 137 BigTime Fancy Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
3 414 HF Highway Man Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
4 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 198 KM Hot N Best Chelsey Tormey Dianne Snyder
2 137 BigTime Fancy Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
3 414 HF Highway Man Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
4 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
102 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Western Pleas.
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 137 BigTime Fancy Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
2 414 HF Highway Man Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
3 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
4 890 Bey Ala Kazam Terry Craft Terry Craft
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 137 BigTime Fancy Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
2 414 HF Highway Man Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
3 890 Bey Ala Kazam Terry Craft Terry Craft
4 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
103 PtHA AM W/T - Western Pleas., Solid
No Entries
104 PtHA AM W/T - Western Pleas.
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 414 HF Highway Man Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
2 137 BigTime Fancy Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 414 HF Highway Man Kimberly Bothwell Kimberly Bothwell
2 137 BigTime Fancy Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
105 KSHA W/T Western Pleas. Open 18 & U
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 5 Chixx Dig Me

2 215 Oh'Y Not Me

1 5 Chixx Dig Me

2 215 OhY Not Me

1 211 Hotrod And Roses

1 211 Hotrod And Roses

1 188 A Classic Heartthrob
2 215 OhY Not Me

1 188 A Classic Heartthrob
2 215 Oh'Y Not Me

137 BigTime Fancy
212 The Dude Has Pizazz
591 Wolf Creeks Clyde

212 The Dude Has Pizazz
591 Wolf Creeks Clyde
137 BigTime Fancy

Class Description
Shown By Owner

106 KSHA *Beg. W/T Western Pleas. 11-18

No Entries

107 KSHA *Beg. W/T Western Pleas. 10 & U

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Olvia Banks Olvia Banks

Reid Lundquist Stacie L Lundquist
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Olvia Banks Olvia Banks

Reid Lundquist Stacie L Lundquist

108 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Western Pleas., Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

LJ Laczkoski (latch husky) Anna Draper
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
LJ Laczkoski (latch husky) Anna Draper

109 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Western Pleas., Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha

Reid Lundquist Stacie L Lundquist
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha

Reid Lundquist Stacie L Lundquist

110 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Western Pleas., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

111 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Western Pleas., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

112 KSHA W/T Western Horsemanship Open 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Kim Albright Kim Albright
Ashley Barnum

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Ashley Barnum

Kim Albright Kim Albright
Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 414 HF Highway Man
2 137 BigTime Fancy
3 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde
4 890 Bey Ala Kazam
1 137 BigTime Fancy
2 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde
3 414 HF Highway Man
4 890 Bey Ala Kazam
414 HF Highway Man
2 137 BigTime Fancy
1 137 BigTime Fancy
2 414 HF Highway Man
1 217 Scenic By The Bay
1 217 Scenic By The Bay
1 5 Chixx Dig Me
215 Oh Y Not Me
3 188 A Classic Heartthrob
1 5 Chixx Dig Me
215 Oh 'Y Not Me
3 188 A Classic Heartthrob

Class Description

Shown By

Owner

113 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T West. Horsemanship

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Kimberly Bothwell
Melissa Tetrick
Ashley Barnum
Terry Craft
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Melissa Tetrick
Ashley Barnum
Kimberly Bothwell
Terry Craft

114 PtHA AM W/T - West. Horsemanship

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Kimberly Bothwell
Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell

115 PtHA AM W/T - West. Horsemanship, Solid

No Entries

Kimberly Bothwell
Melissa Tetrick
Ashley Barnum
Terry Craft

Melissa Tetrick
Ashley Barnum
Kimberly Bothwell
Terry Craft

Kimberly Bothwell
Melissa Tetrick

Melissa Tetrick
Kimberly Bothwell

116 KSHA W/T West. Horsemanship Open 18 & U

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Sequoia Wulf
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Sequoia Wulf

Sequoia Wulf

Sequoia Wulf

117 KSHA *Beg. W/T West. Horsemanship 11-18

No Entries

118 KSHA *Beg. W/T West. Horsemanship 10 & U

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Olvia Banks
Reid Lundquist
Reagan Ritcha
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Olvia Banks
Reid Lundquist
Reagan Ritcha

Olvia Banks
Stacie L Lundquist
Madison Ritcha

Olvia Banks
Stacie L Lundquist
Madison Ritcha
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 63
2 211
1 63
2 211
1 188
2 215

188
2 215
1 217
2 212
3 591
4 137
5 5
1 212
2 217
3 137
4 591
5 5
1 137
1 137

No Doubt About ME
Hotrod And Roses

No Doubt About ME
Hotrod And Roses

A Classic Heartthrob
Oh Y Not Me

A Classic Heartthrob
Oh Y Not Me

Scenic By The Bay
The Dude Has Pizazz
Wolf Creeks Clyde
BigTime Fancy
Chixx Dig Me

The Dude Has Pizazz
Scenic By The Bay
BigTime Fancy
Wolf Creeks Clyde
Chixx Dig Me

BigTime Fancy

BigTime Fancy

Class Description
Shown By Owner

119 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - West. Horsemanship, Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Ryleigh Brown Ryleigh Brown

LJ Laczkoski (latch husky) Anna Draper
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Ryleigh Brown Ryleigh Brown

LJ Laczkoski (latch husky) Anna Draper

120 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - West. Horsemanship, Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha

Reid Lundquist Stacie L Lundquist
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha

Reid Lundquist Stacie L Lundquist

121 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - West. Horsemanship, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

122 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - West. Horsemanship, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

123 KSHA W/T Disciplined Rail West. Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
Kim Albright Kim Albright
Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Olvia Banks Olvia Banks
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Kim Albright Kim Albright
Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Olvia Banks Olvia Banks
124 PtHA AM W/T - Disciplined Rail West.
Judge: Deb Jarvis
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

125 PtHA AM W/T - Disciplined Rail West., Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz Kim Albright Kim Albright
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz Kim Albright Kim Albright

126 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Disciplined Rail West., Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 63 No Doubt About ME Ryleigh Brown Ryleigh Brown
2 211 Hotrod And Roses LJ Laczkoski (latch husky) Anna Draper
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
63 No Doubt About ME Ryleigh Brown Ryleigh Brown
2 211 Hotrod And Roses LJ Laczkoski (latch husky) Anna Draper

127 PtHA YA W/T 10 & U - Disciplined Rail West., Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

188 A Classic Heartthrob Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha
2 215 Oh'Y Not Me Reid Lundquist Stacie L Lundquist
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 188 A Classic Heartthrob Reagan Ritcha Madison Ritcha
2 215 Oh'Y Not Me Reid Lundquist Stacie L Lundquist

128 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Disciplined Rail West., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

129 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Disciplined Rail West., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

130 KSHA Sidesaddle Ladies

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

131 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Native Costume

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 890 Bey Ala Kazam Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 138 Cash

2 450 High Octane Song

3 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde

4 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

1 138 Cash

2 450 High Octane Song

3 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde

4 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

1 138 Cash

1 138 Cash

1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy

Class Description
Shown By

132 KSHA W/T Ranch Riding, Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Melissa Tetrick

Jan Spiller

Ashley Barnum

Kim Albright

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Melissa Tetrick

Jan Spiller

Ashley Barnum

Kim Albright

133 PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Riding

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Melissa Tetrick

134 PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Riding, Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Kim Albright
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Kim Albright

Owner

Melissa Tetrick
Jan Spiller
Ashley Barnum
Kim Albright

Melissa Tetrick
Jan Spiller
Ashley Barnum
Kim Albright

Melissa Tetrick

Melissa Tetrick

Kim Albright

Kim Albright

135 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Riding Hrs/Pny

No Entries

136 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Riding, Hrs/Pny

No Entries

137 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Riding, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

138 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Riding, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

139 KSHA Ranch Riding, Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Amanda Barnum

140 PtHA OP - Ranch Riding

No Entries

Amanda Barnum

Amanda Barnum
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place

1

1

B W N =

AW N~

Nbr Horse

450 High Octane Song

450

387
212
591
138

387
212
138
591

138

138

212

212

High Octane Song

Dun On An Impulse
The Dude Has Pizazz
Wolf Creeks Clyde
Cash

Dun On An Impulse
The Dude Has Pizazz
Cash

Wolf Creeks Clyde

Cash

Cash

The Dude Has Pizazz

The Dude Has Pizazz

Class Description

Shown By Owner

141 PtHA OP - Ranch Riding, Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Jan Spiller
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Jan Spiller

Jan Spiller Jan Spiller
142 PtHA AM - Ranch Riding
No Entries
143 PtHA AM - Ranch Riding, Solid
No Entries
144 PtHA YA - Ranch Riding Hrs/Pny
No Entries
145 PtHA YA - Ranch Riding, Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries
146 KSHA W/T Ranch Rail Pleas. Class, Open
Judge: Deb Jarvis
Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey
Kim Albright Kim Albright
Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Chelsey Tormey Chelsey Tormey
Kim Albright Kim Albright
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
147 PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Rail Pleas.
Judge: Deb Jarvis
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
148 PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Rail Pleas., Solid
Judge: Deb Jarvis
Kim Albright Kim Albright
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Kim Albright Kim Albright

149 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Rail Pleas. Hrs/Pny

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
1 450 High Octane Song

1 450 High Octane Song

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

150 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Rail Pleas. Hrs/Pny

No Entries

151 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Rail Pleas., Solid Horse/Pny

No Entries

152 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Rail Pleas. Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

153 KSHA Ranch Rail Pleas. Class, Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Amanda Barnum

154 PtHA OP - Ranch Rail Pleas.

No Entries

155 PtHA OP - Ranch Rail Pleas., Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Jan Spiller
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Jan Spiller
156 PtHA AM - Ranch Rail Pleas.
No Entries
157 PtHA AM - Ranch Rail Pleas., Solid
No Entries
158 PtHA YA - Ranch Rail Pleas. Hrs/Pny
No Entries
159 PtHA YA - Ranch Rail Pleas., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

160 PtHA YA - Ranch Reining Hrs/Pny

No Entries

161 PtHA YA - Ranch Reining, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

162 PtHA AM - Ranch Horsemanship

No Entries

Amanda Barnum

Amanda Barnum

Jan Spiller

Jan Spiller
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 138 Cash

1 138 Cash

1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy

Class Description
Shown By Owner

163 PtHA AM - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid

No Entries

164 PtHA YA - Ranch Horsemanship Hrs/Pny

No Entries

165 PtHA YA - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

166 PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Horsemanship

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick

167 PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Kim Albright Kim Albright
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Kim Albright Kim Albright

168 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Horsemanship Hrs/Pny

No Entries

169 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Horsemanship Hrs/Pny
No Entries

170 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries

171 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Horsemanship, Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries

172 KSHA Reining Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

173 PtHA OP - Ranch Reining
No Entries

174 PtHA OP - Ranch Reining, Solid

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By Owner

175 PtHA AM - Ranch Reining

No Entries

176 PtHA AM - Ranch Reining, Solid

No Entries

177 PtHA AM - Ranch Showmanship Horse

No Entries

178 PtHA AM - Ranch Showmanship, Solid Horse

No Entries
179 PtHA YA - Ranch Showmanship Hrs/Pny
No Entries
180 PtHA YA - Ranch Showmanship, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

181 PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Showmanship Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 138 Cash Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 138 Cash Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
182 PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Showmanship, Solid Horse
No Entries
183 PtHA YA W/T 11- 18 - Ranch Showmanship Hrs/Pny
No Entries
184 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Showmanship Hrs/Pny
No Entries
185 PtHA YA W/T 11- 18 - Ranch Showmanship, Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries
186 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Showmanship, Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries
187 PtHA OP - Ranch Conformation
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 138 Cash Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 138 Cash Melissa Tetrick Melissa Tetrick
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 138 Cash
1 138 Cash
1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz
1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz
1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz
1 212 The Dude Has Pizazz

206 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
64 Hint Of Sunshine

3 6 Itty Bitty Dewdrop
1 206 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
64 Hint Of Sunshine
3 6 Itty Bitty Dewdrop
1 206 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
2 207 Phantom Cowboy
3 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
4 202 Serenitys Snowdrift

206 CHA My Phantoms Fantasy

201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
207 Phantom Cowboy

202 Serenitys Snowdrift

N VS R S

Class Description
Shown By

188 PtHA AM - Ranch Conformation

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Melissa Tetrick
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Melissa Tetrick

189 PtHA YA - Ranch Conformation, Hrs/Pny

No Entries

190 PtHA OP - Ranch Conformation, Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Kim Albright
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Kim Albright

191 PtHA AM - Ranch Conformation, Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Kim Albright
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Kim Albright

Owner

Melissa Tetrick

Melissa Tetrick

Kim Albright

Kim Albright

Kim Albright

Kim Albright

192 PtHA YA - Ranch Conformation, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

193 KSHA Pony Halter, AnyAge/sex

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason
Olvia Banks
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason
Olvia Banks

194 KSHA Reg. MINI Horse Halter

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Diana VanDyke
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Carol Hull
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Diana VanDyke

Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason
Olvia Banks

Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason
Olvia Banks

Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show
Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place

W\ AW N =

W AW N =

Nbr Horse

206
207
64

206
207
64

206
207
64

206
207
64

206
207
201
202
203

206
207
201
202
203

CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
Phantom Cowboy
Hint Of Sunshine

CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
Phantom Cowboy
Hint Of Sunshine

CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
Phantom Cowboy
Hint Of Sunshine

CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
Phantom Cowboy
Hint Of Sunshine

CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
Phantom Cowboy

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

Me He Midnights Bobby Sox

CHA My Phantoms Fantasy
Phantom Cowboy

Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
Serenitys Snowdrift

Me He Midnights Bobby Sox

Class Description
Shown By

195 PtHA OP - Halter Pony, AnyAge/sex/type

No Entries

Owner

196 PtHA OP - Halter Pony, AnyAge/sex/type GR/RS

No Entries

197 PtHA OP - Halter Mini A/Mini B

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Diana VanDyke
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Sam Gleason
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Diana VanDyke
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Sam Gleason

198 PtHA OP - Halter Mini A/Mini B GR/RS

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Diana VanDyke
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Sam Gleason
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Diana VanDyke
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Sam Gleason

199 PtHA AM - Halter, Mini/B Mini/Pony

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Diana VanDyke
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Carol Hull
Joanna Tillman
Ashley J Boyer
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Diana VanDyke

Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Carol Hull

Joanna Tillman
Ashley J Boyer

Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason

Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason

Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason

Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Sam Gleason

Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Diana VanDyke
Diana VanDyke
Carol Hull
Carol Hull
Carol Hull

200 PtHA YA - Halter Mares/Geldings, Pony/Mini

No Entries

201 PtHA OP - Color, Pony

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
202 PtHA OP - Color, Mini/B Mini
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
3 207 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
3 207 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
203 PtHA AM - Color, Mini/B Mini/Pony
No Entries
204 PtHA YA - Color, Pony/Mini/B Mini
No Entries
205 PtHA AM - West. Showmanship, Pony/Mini/B Mini
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
202 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
3 207 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
202 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
3 207 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke
206 PtHA YA - West. Showmanship, Pony/Mini/B Mini
No Entries
207 KSHA Hunter In Hand 14 Hands & U
No Entries
208 PtHA OP - Hunter Over Fences In-Hand, Pony
No Entries
209 PtHA OP - Hunter Over Fences In-Hand, Mini/B Mini
No Entries
210 PtHA AM - HN Over Fences In-Hand, Mini/B Mini/Pony
No Entries
211 PtHA YA - HN Over Fences In-Hand, Mini B/Mini/Pony
No Entries
212 PtHA OP - Ranch Trail
No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description

Shown By Owner

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

PtHA OP - Ranch Trail, Solid Horse

No Entries
PtHA AM - Ranch Trail

No Entries

PtHA AM - Ranch Trail, Solid

No Entries

PtHA YA - Ranch Trail, Hrs/Pny

No Entries

PtHA YA - Ranch Trail, Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries

PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Trail
No Entries

PtHA AM W/T - Ranch Trail, Solid
No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Trail, Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Trail, Solid, Hrs/Pny
No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Ranch Trail, Hrs/Pny

No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Ranch Trail, Hrs/Pny

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

224 KSHA In-Hand Trail

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 207 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke

2 64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason

3 203 Me He Midnights Bobby Sox Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

4 6 Itty Bitty Dewdrop Olvia Banks Olvia Banks

5 1338 Midnight On Broadway Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey

6 1741 Livin On A Legacy Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey

7 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls Clayton Emel Clayton Emel
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason

2 207 Phantom Cowboy Diana VanDyke Diana VanDyke

3 203 Me He Midnights Bobby Sox Joanna Tillman Carol Hull

4 6 Itty Bitty Dewdrop Olvia Banks Olvia Banks

5 1338 Midnight On Broadway Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey

6 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls Clayton Emel Clayton Emel

7 1741 Livin On A Legacy Jasmine B Pumphrey Jasmine B Pumphrey

225 PtHA OP - Two-Year old In Hand Trail, Horse

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls Clayton Emel Clayton Emel
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 214 Paint Me Like Your French Girls Clayton Emel Clayton Emel

226 PtHA OP - Two-Year old In Hand Trail, Solid Horse
No Entries

227 PtHA OP - Yearling In Hand Trail, Horse
No Entries

228 PtHA OP - Yearling In Hand Trail, Solid Horse
No Entries

229 PtHA OP - Trail In-Hand, Mini/B Mini

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
230 PtHA OP - Trail In-Hand, Pony

No Entries

231 PtHA AM - Trail In-Hand, Pony/Mini/B Mini

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

232 PtHA YA - Trail In-Hand, Pony/Mini/B Mini

No Entries

233 PtHA AM - Two-Year old In Hand Trail, Horse

No Entries

234 PtHA AM - Two-Year old In Hand Trail, Solid Horse

No Entries

235 PtHA AM - Yearling In Hand Trail, Horse

No Entries
236 PtHA AM - Yearling In Hand Trail, Solid Horse
No Entries

237 KSHA W/T Trail Horse Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 66 Cowboy Cryptonite Faren Anderson Faren Anderson
63 No Doubt About ME Ryleigh Brown Ryleigh Brown
3 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 66 Cowboy Cryptonite Faren Anderson Faren Anderson
63 No Doubt About ME Ryleigh Brown Ryleigh Brown
3 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum

238 KSHA *Approved Adult W/T Trail

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 591 Wolf Creeks Clyde Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum

239 PtHA AM W/T - Trail, West./ENG., Solid

No Entries

240 PtHA AM W/T - Trail, West./ENG.

No Entries

241 KSHA *Beg. W/T Trail 18 & U

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 63 No Doubt About ME Ryleigh Brown Ryleigh Brown
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 63 No Doubt About ME Ryleigh Brown Ryleigh Brown

242 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Trail, West./ENG., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 63 No Doubt About ME
2 211 Hotrod And Roses
1 63 No Doubt About ME
2 211 Hotrod And Roses
1 188 A Classic Heartthrob
1 188 A Classic Heartthrob
1 65 A Nite To Remember
60 Thirteenth Dimension
3 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
1 65 A Nite To Remember
60 Thirteenth Dimension
3 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
1 60 Thirteenth Dimension
1 60 Thirteenth Dimension
1 65 A Nite To Remember
1 65 A Nite To Remember

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

243 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Trail, West./ENG., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

244 PtHA YA W/T 11-18 - Trail, West./ENG., Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Ryleigh Brown

LJ Laczkoski (latch husky)
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Ryleigh Brown

LJ Laczkoski (latch husky)

Ryleigh Brown
Anna Draper

Ryleigh Brown
Anna Draper

245 PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Trail, West./ENG., Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Reagan Ritcha
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Reagan Ritcha

246 KSHA Trail Horse, 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Faren Anderson
Emily Ediger
Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Faren Anderson
Emily Ediger
Amanda Barnum

247 PtHA OP - Trail, West./ENG.

No Entries

248 PtHA OP - Trail, West./ENG., Solid

No Entries

249 PtHA AM - Trail - West./ENG.

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Emily Ediger

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Emily Ediger

250 PtHA AM - Trail - West./ENG., Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Faren Anderson
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Faren Anderson

Madison Ritcha

Madison Ritcha

Faren Anderson
Allysa Frost Allen
Amanda Barnum

Faren Anderson
Allysa Frost Allen
Amanda Barnum

Allysa Frost Allen

Allysa Frost Allen

Faren Anderson

Faren Anderson
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels

1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels

1 202 Serenitys Snowdrift

2 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer
202 Serenitys Snowdrift

2 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer

1 64 Hint Of Sunshine

1 64 Hint Of Sunshine

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy

Class Description
Shown By

251 KSHA Trail Horse, 18 & U

No Entries

Owner

252 PtHA YA - Trail, West./ENG., Solid Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Lacey Winter
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Lacey Winter
253 PtHA YA - Trail, West./ENG., Hrs/Pny

No Entries

254 KSHA Reg. MINI Horse Driving Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Carol Hull
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Carol Hull
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham

255 KSHA Pony Pleas. Driving, U 14.0

No Entries

Lacey Winter

Lacey Winter

Carol Hull
Carol Hull

Carol Hull
Carol Hull

256 PtHA OP - Pleas. Driving, Miniature/B Miniature

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Sam Gleason
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Sam Gleason

257 PtHA OP - Pleas. Driving, Pony

No Entries

Sam Gleason

Sam Gleason

258 PtHA AM - Pleas. Driving, Mini/B Mini/Pony

No Entries

259 PtHA YA - Pleas. Driving, Mini/B Mini/Pony

No Entries

260 PtHA OP - Pleas. Driving, Utility Type

No Entries

261 KSHA Pleas. Driving Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Amanda Barnum

Amanda Barnum

Amanda Barnum
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

262 KSHA Prairie Pleas. Driving Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
263 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half Arabian Pleas. Driving Any Age
No Entries
264 PtHA AM - Reinsmanship Driving EQUIT., Pony/Mini/B Mini
No Entries
265 PtHA YA - Reinsmanship Driving EQUIT., Pony/Mini/B Mini

No Entries

266 KSHA Obstacle Driving

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
2 64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
3 202 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
4 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
2 64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
3 202 Serenitys Snowdrift Carol Hull Carol Hull
4 201 Alamos Streakers Flashing Racer Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
267 PtHA OP - Obstacle Driving, Mini/B Mini
Judge: Deb Jarvis
1 64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 64 Hint Of Sunshine Sam Gleason Sam Gleason
268 PtHA OP - Obstacle Driving, Pony
No Entries
269 PtHA AM - Obstacle Driving, Mini/B Mini/Pony
No Entries
270 PtHA YA - Obstacle Driving, Mini/B Mini/Pony
No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
890 Bey Ala Kazam
3 21 Silver Tango
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam
585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
3 21 Silver Tango
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam
585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
3 21 Silver Tango
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam
585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
3 21 Silver Tango
1 217 Scenic By The Bay
1 217 Scenic By The Bay

Class Description
Shown By

271 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleas. Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Amanda Barnum
Shawn Bryan
Katie Haynes
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Shawn Bryan
Amanda Barnum
Katie Haynes

Owner

Amanda Barnum
Terry Craft
Katie Haynes

Terry Craft
Amanda Barnum
Katie Haynes

272 KSHA Reg. ASB Country Pleas., AM 3-Gaited ENG. Any Age

No Entries

273 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleas. 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Shawn Bryan
Amanda Barnum
Katie Haynes
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Shawn Bryan
Amanda Barnum
Katie Haynes

274 KSHA Saddle Seat Pleas. Open

No Entries

275 PtHA AM - ENG. Pleas.

No Entries

276 PtHA AM - ENG. Pleas., Solid

No Entries

277 KSHA Hunt Seat Pleas. 18 & U

No Entries

278 PtHA YA - ENG. Pleas., All types, Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Sequoia Wulf
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Sequoia Wulf

Terry Craft
Amanda Barnum
Katie Haynes

Terry Craft
Amanda Barnum
Katie Haynes

Sequoia Wulf

Sequoia Wulf

279 PtHA YA - ENG. Pleas., All types, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

280 KSHA Hunt Seat EQUIT. 19 & O (not to jump)

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
281 PtHA AM - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD)
No Entries
282 PtHA AM - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD), Solid
No Entries
283 KSHA Hunt Seat EQUIT. 18 & U (not to jump)

No Entries

284 PtHA YA - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD), Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf

285 PtHA YA - ENG. EQUIT. (HT/SD), Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries

286 KSHA Show Hack, Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

287 KSHA Disciplined Rail ENG.

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

2 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

2 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf

288 PtHA OP - Disciplined Rail ENG., All types

No Entries

289 PtHA OP - Disciplined Rail ENG., All Types, Solid Horse

No Entries

290 PtHA AM - Disciplined Rail ENG., All types

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
Lyons, KS (785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

291 PtHA AM - Disciplined Rail ENG., Solid

No Entries

292 PtHA YA - Disciplined Rail ENG., Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf

293 PtHA YA - Disciplined Rail ENG., Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

294 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto ENG. Pleas., Open,(HT/SD),

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
2 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
2 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

295 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun ENG. Pleas., Open (HT/SD)

No Entries

296 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa & POA ENG. Pleas., Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 890 Bey Ala Kazam Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam Shawn Bryan Terry Craft

297 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horses Hunter Under Saddle, Open

No Entries

298 PtHA OP - ENG. Pleas., all types

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 217 Scenic By The Bay Sequoia Wulf Sequoia Wulf

299 PtHA OP - ENG. Pleas., Utility Type

No Entries

300 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian ENG. Pleas., Open

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary

Lyons, KS

(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 21 Silver Tango

1 21 Silver Tango

591 Wolf Creeks Clyde

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
22 Orions Constellation

3 890 Bey Ala Kazam

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
890 Bey Ala Kazam

3 22 Orions Constellation

1 65 A Nite To Remember

1 65 A Nite To Remember

Class Description
Shown By Owner

301 KSHA Reg. ASB Country Pleas., AM 3-Gaited Hunter Any Age

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Katie Haynes Katie Haynes

302 KSHA Reg. Morgan ENG. Pleas., Open (HT/SD)

No Entries

303 PtHA OP - ENG. Pleas., all types, Solid

No Entries

303a #Linda Jensby Memorial Celebrity Costume LeadLine

Ashley Barnum Ashley Barnum

304 KSHA Saddle Seat Pleas. 18 & U

No Entries

305 KSHA Western Pleas., Junior Horse (5 & U)
No Entries

306 PtHA OP - Western Pleas., Jr Horse

No Entries

307 KSHA Western Pleas. 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

Katie Haynes Katie Haynes

Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum

Shawn Bryan Terry Craft

Katie Haynes Katie Haynes

308 PtHA AM - Western Pleas., Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Faren Anderson Faren Anderson
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Faren Anderson Faren Anderson

309 PtHA AM - Western Pleas.

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

310 KSHA Western Pleas., Senior Horse (6 & over)

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 22 Orions Constellation Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

1 22 Orions Constellation Katie Haynes Katie Haynes
311 PtHA OP - Western Pleas., Sr Horse
No Entries
312 PtHA OP - Western Trail, Utility Type
No Entries

313 KSHA Reg. Paint/Pinto Western Pleas., Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
2 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy Amanda Barnum Amanda Barnum
2 204 Ozarks Last Hurrah Carl "CJ" JR Bickham Carol Hull

314 KSHA Reg. Palomino/Buckskin/Dun Western Pleas., Open

No Entries

315 KSHA Reg. Appaloosa & POA Western Pleas., Open
Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 890 Bey Ala Kazam Shawn Bryan Terry Craft
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam Shawn Bryan Terry Craft

316 KSHA Saddle Seat Pleas. 19 & O

No Entries

317 KSHA Western Pleas. 18 & U

No Entries

318 PtHA YA - Western Pleas.

Judge: Deb Jarvis

1 210 Skips To A Mega Buck Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
1 210 Skips To A Mega Buck Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels
1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels
1 890 Bey Ala Kazam

2 22 Orions Constellation

22 Orions Constellation

2 890 Bey Ala Kazam

1 22 Orions Constellation
2 204 Ogzarks Last Hurrah

1 22 Orions Constellation
2 204 Ogzarks Last Hurrah

65 A Nite To Remember
585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
60 Thirteenth Dimension

65 A Nite To Remember
585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
3 60 Thirteenth Dimension

Class Description
Shown By

319 PtHA YA - Western Pleas., Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Lacey Winter
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Lacey Winter

Owner

Lacey Winter

Lacey Winter

320 KSHA Reg. Quarter Horses Western Pleas., Open

No Entries

321 KSHA Western Pleas., Open

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Shawn Bryan
Katie Haynes
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Katie Haynes
Shawn Bryan

Terry Craft
Katie Haynes

Katie Haynes
Terry Craft

322 KSHA Reg. Arabian & Half-Arabian Western Pleas., Open

No Entries

323 KSHA Reg. ASB Country Pleas., AM 3-Gaited Western Any Age

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Katie Haynes
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Katie Haynes
Carl "CJ" JR Bickham

324 KSHA Reg. Morgan Western Pleas.

No Entries

325 PtHA OP - Western Pleas., Solid

No Entries

326 KSHA West. Horsemanship 19 & O

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Faren Anderson
Amanda Barnum
Emily Ediger
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Faren Anderson
Amanda Barnum
Emily Ediger

Katie Haynes
Carol Hull

Katie Haynes
Carol Hull

Faren Anderson
Amanda Barnum
Allysa Frost Allen

Faren Anderson
Amanda Barnum
Allysa Frost Allen
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 65 A Nite To Remember

1 65 A Nite To Remember

1 60 Thirteenth Dimension

1 60 Thirteenth Dimension

1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels
1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels
1 210 Skips To A Mega Buck

1 210 Skips To A Mega Buck

1 65 A Nite To Remember

2 60 Thirteenth Dimension

3 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy
4 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels
1 60 Thirteenth Dimension

2 65 A Nite To Remember

3 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels
4 585 Hashtag Kovu The Gypsy

Class Description
Shown By

327 PtHA AM - West. Horsemanship, Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Faren Anderson
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Faren Anderson
328 PtHA AM - West. Horsemanship

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Emily Ediger

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Emily Ediger

329 KSHA West. Horsemanship 18 & U

No Entries

Owner

Faren Anderson

Faren Anderson

Allysa Frost Allen

Allysa Frost Allen

330 PtHA YA - West. Horsemanship, Solid Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Lacey Winter
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Lacey Winter

331 PtHA YA - West. Horsemanship, Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley

332 PtHA OP - Western Pleas., Utility Type

No Entries

333 KSHA Disciplined Rail Western

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Faren Anderson

Emily Ediger

Amanda Barnum

Lacey Winter

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Emily Ediger

Faren Anderson

Lacey Winter

Amanda Barnum

334 PtHA OP - Disciplined Rail West., All types

No Entries

Lacey Winter

Lacey Winter

Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley

Niomi Elizabeth Wolfley

Faren Anderson
Allysa Frost Allen
Amanda Barnum
Lacey Winter

Allysa Frost Allen
Faren Anderson
Lacey Winter
Amanda Barnum

07/20/2025 1:13 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 41 of 44

www.gaitkeeper.com



2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 60 Thirteenth Dimension
1 60 Thirteenth Dimension
1 65 A Nite To Remember
1 65 A Nite To Remember
1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels
1 59 Im A Mechanic In Hi Heels

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

335 PtHA OP - Disciplined Rail West., All types, Solid

No Entries

336 PtHA AM - Disciplined Rail West., All types

Judge: Deb Jarvis
Emily Ediger

Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong
Emily Ediger

337 PtHA AM - Disciplined Rail West., Solid

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Faren Anderson
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Faren Anderson

338 PtHA YA - Disciplined Rail West., Hrs/Pny

No Entries

Allysa Frost Allen

Allysa Frost Allen

Faren Anderson

Faren Anderson

339 PtHA YA - Disciplined Rail West., Solid Hrs/Pny

Judge: Deb Jarvis

Lacey Winter
Judge: Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Lacey Winter

340 KSHA Parade Horse/Pony Open
No Entries

341 PtHA OP - Barrel Racing
No Entries

342 PtHA OP - Barrel Racing, Solid
No Entries

343 PtHA AM - Barrel Racing
No Entries

344 PtHA AM - Barrel Racing, Solid
No Entries

345 PtHA YA - Barrel Racing, Hrs/Pny

No Entries

346 PtHA YA - Barrel Racing, Hrs/Pny, Solid

No Entries

Lacey Winter

Lacey Winter

07/20/2025 1:13 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 42 of 44

www.gaitkeeper.com



2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description

Shown By Owner

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Barrel Racing, Hrs/Pny

No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Barrel Racing, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

PtHA OP - Driving Barrels, Mini/B Mini

No Entries

PtHA OP - Driving Barrels, Pony

No Entries

PtHA AM - Driving Barrel Racing, Mini/B Mini/Pony

No Entries
PtHA YA - Driving Barrel Racing, Mini/B Mini/Pony
No Entries
PtHA OP - Pole Bending
No Entries
PtHA OP - Pole Bending, Solid
No Entries
PtHA AM - Pole Bending
No Entries
PtHA AM - Pole Bending, Solid
No Entries
PtHA YA - Pole Bending, Hrs/Pny
No Entries
PtHA YA - Pole Bending, Hrs/Pny, Solid

No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Pole Bending, Hrs/Pny

No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Pole Bending, Solid Hrs/Pny

No Entries

PtHA OP - Driving Poles, Mini/B Mini

No Entries

PtHA OP - Driving Poles, Pony

No Entries
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2025 Schools Out Pinto & KSHA AllBreed Horse Show

Lyons, KS

Jasmine Pumphrey - Secretary
(785) 543-4361

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

PtHA AM - Driving Poles, Mini/B Mini/Pony

No Entries

PtHA YA - Driving Pole Bending, Mini/B Mini/Pony

No Entries

PtHA OP - Stake Race

No Entries

PtHA OP - Stake Race, Solid

No Entries

PtHA AM - Stake Race
No Entries

PtHA AM - Stake Race, Solid
No Entries

PtHA YA - Stake Race, Hrs/Pny
No Entries

PtHA YA - Stake Race, Hrs/Pny, Solid
No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Stake Race, Hrs/Pny
No Entries

PtHA YA W/T 10 & u - Stake Race, Solid Hrs/Pny
No Entries

PtHA OP - Driving Stake Race, Mini/B Mini
No Entries

PtHA OP - Driving Stake Race, Pony

No Entries

PtHA AM - Driving Stake Race, Mini/B Mini/Pony

No Entries

PtHA YA - Driving Stake Race, Mini/B Mini/Pony

No Entries
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